
SPEC NO.  057-18

Date: 2/13/18

Coordinator Buyer

Mandatory Pre-

Proposal Pre-Proposal Date

Arthur Bides Nathan Woyak Yes January 24, 2018

Email: bidear@jea.com Email:  woyanj@jea.com 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

JEA Arthur Bides bidear@jea.com 

JEA Rita Scott scotrl@jea.com 

JD Hinson Company David Hinson 904-334-0066 jdhinsoncompany@gmail.com X

T.G. Utility Company April Waddell 904-394-7203 rpreeschl@tgutility.com X

TB Landmark 

Construction Ashton Thigpen 904-751-1016 estimating@tblandmark.com X

TRC Energy Engineering Theron Colbert 904-576-0112 CEO@TRCEnergy.com X

Petticoat-Schmitt Tanner Bell 904-854-9211 tbell@petticoatschmitt.com X

Callaway Constructing Jeremy Isbell 904-751-8944 jeremy@callawaycontracting.com X

United Brothers Charles Blevins 904-262-3227 charles@ubd1.com X

R B Baker Construction Brian Pate 904-545-3728 bpate@rbbaker.com X

Watson Civil Jason Leggett 407-451-5671 estimating@watsoncivil.com X

Capps Land Management Debra Kellow 904-693-8644 debrak@cappsland.net X

Ferguson WaterWorks Ryan Pugh 904-268-2551 ryan.pugh@ferguson.com X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Construction Services for Herschel St PS FM Replacement from 

Herschel St to Challen Ave 

Pre-Proposal Time

2:00 p.m. 
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church St., Jacksonville, 

FL 32202 
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